APPENDIX 23: LIST OF PEOPLE INVOLVED IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF THIS ASSESSMENT REPORT

Names

Position

Associate Professor Sophia
Couzos
Evaluation Lead

General Practice and Rural Medicine, College of Medicine and Dentistry
James Cook University,

Douglas Parade,

Townsville, Qld, 4811.

Tel: 07 47816062

Mobile: 0417178514

Email: Sophia.couzos@jcu.edu.au

Dr Deborah Smith
Project Manager/Researcher

College of Medicine and Dentistry
James Cook University,

Douglas Parade,

Townsville, Qld, 4811.

Tel: 0747816861

Email: deb.smith@jcu.edu.au

Dr Erik Biros
Biostatistician

College of Medicine and Dentistry
James Cook University,

Douglas Parade,

Townsville, Qld, 4811.

Tel: 07 47816392

Email: erik.biros@jcu.edu.au

Dr Delia Hendrie
Health Economist

School of Public Health

Curtin University

Tel: 08 9266 9068
Email:D.V.Hendrie@curtin.edu.au

Ms Hannah Loller
Project Manager for PSA

Pharmaceutical Society of Australia, Ltd
Level 1, 25 Geils Crt,

Deakin, ACT, 2600.

Tel: 0438 783 432

Email: Hannah.Loller@psa.org.au

Ms Megan Tremlett
Project Manager for PSA

Pharmaceutical Society of Australia, Ltd
Level 1, 25 Geils Crt,

Deakin, ACT, 2600.

Tel: 0402 253 980

Email: Megan.Tremlett@psa.org.au

Mr Mike Stephens
Director, Medicines Policy and
Programs (NACCHO)

National Aboriginal Community Controlled Health Organisation
Level 3, 2 Constitution Ave,

Canberra, ACT 2601

Tel: 02 6246 9300

Mobile: 0408 278 204

Email: mike.stephens@naccho.org.au

Ms Alice Nugent
Project Coordinator for
NACCHO

National Aboriginal Community Controlled Health Organisation
Level 3, 2 Constitution Ave,

Canberra, ACT 2601

Tel: 0439 873 723

Email: Alice.Nugent@naccho.org.au

Ms Fran Vaughan
Project Coordinator for
NACCHO

National Aboriginal Community Controlled Health Organisation
Level 3, 2 Constitution Ave,

Canberra, ACT 2601

Tel: 0417 826 617

Email: Fran.vaughan@naccho.org.au
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